Boeckmann Floats
Competition 7: Advanced 5.2

Judges-

8:50 AM
8:59 AM
9:08 AM
9:17 AM
9:26 AM
9:35 AM
9:44 AM
9:53 AM
10:02 AM
10:11 AM
10:20 AM
10:29 AM
10:38 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM
11:36 AM
11:45 AM
11:54 AM
12:03 PM
12:12 PM
12:21 PM
12:30 PM
12:39 PM
1:30 PM
1:39 PM
1:48 PM
1:57 PM
2:06 PM
2:15PM
2:24 PM
2:33 PM
2:42 PM
2:51 PM
3:00 PM
3:09 PM
3:18 PM
Reserves
R1
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

H: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) C: Natalie Frew (VIC) B: Heather Buckland (VIC)

Note: changes highlighted in yellow
Bridle# Horse

2843
678
2818
1834
574
1677
4168
2179
1505
3533
5617

4938
3311
126
4698
3095
7489
5212
2148
1551
8502
2995

60
5856
5142
5846
932
1690
2044
4343
683
45854
7313
55

4872
246
1217
4646
5680
738
4745

DER BESTE

SANDAHL JARRAH
STARLIGHT

DON DANCIER
FLOWERVALE FLORENZ
JAYBEE ALEXANDER
HV HER HIGHNESS
RENWOOD WARATAH
FRENCH OPEN
MOGELVANGS ZIDANE
LORD LUBECK

Break

COUGARYV

BRADGATE PARK RUPERT
HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA
REMI EASTERN STAR

JIVE MATRIX C
UNTOUCHABLE 26
CABARET C

STELLINA

JOSHUA BROOK JAMISON
SOLO FELIZ

WHISPERING WIZARD
Break/Lunch

FIDERDANZ

DS BURLINGTON BERTIE
REMI FIRST FLEET
TIMMY ALMIGHTY

DVZ GOODWILL
HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO
NEVERSFELDE WILFRED
JAYBEE RYANA

MR FANTASY
BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO
BORONIA HG
MAURITIUS

Finish

LADY SINATRA
AMERIGO

JIGSAW R

ANNEE

VOGUE

ROMEOS TUNE
BALLEDOR ENCORE

Saddleworld 2015 Australian Dressage Championships

Rider

Judith Smith
Pamela Bode
Maree Tomkinson
Deon Stokes

Kate Taylor-wheat
Michael Baker
David Mckinnon
Sheryl Morsley
Judith Smith
Petra Lee

Gemma Blums

Tor Van den berge
Emma-louise Baldwin
Judy Dierks

Kaz Roe

Jodie Newall

Dorothea Lungershausen
Emma Flavelle

Fiona Mcdonald-crowley
Wendy Cumming
Daniella Dierks

Deborah Carr

Nadia Coghlan
Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Kaitlin Dooney
Annabelle Warren
Beth Turner

Holly Lewis
Anthea Hayes
Nicole Magoffin
Justin Worthy
Harvey Besley
Elliot Patterson
Wendy Calabro

Tor Van den berge

Roger Fitzhardinge

Linda Krogh

Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre
Amanda Finnimore

Cheryl Ludlow

Annalisa Phillips

TIME DRAW

Friday 23rd October

Arena 2B

State Owner

VIC Anthea Hayes

NSW Pamela Bode

VIC Maree Tomkinson
WA Kate Barton

NSW Kate Taylor-Wheat
VIC Michael Baker

NSW Laura Summerhayes
NSW Sheryl Morsley

VIC Judith Smith

VIC Petra Lee

QLb Gemma Blums

QLD Tor Van Den Berge
NSW D, J & E BALDWIN
NSW Jenalle Duffy

QLD Kaz Roe

NSW Jodie Newall

NSW Dorothea Lungershausen
QLb Caitlin Cullen

NSW Fiona Mcdonald-Crowley

WA Wendy Cumming

NSW Daniella Dierks
NSW Deborah Carr
NSW Nadia Coghlan
NSW Moira Kelly

QLb Kaitlin Dooney
NSW Martha Brister
NSW Beth Turner

NSW HOLLY LEWIS

VIC Anthea Hayes
QLD Dianne Brown
NSW Mrs Sheila Reeve
QLD Dianne Brown
NSW Ela Weight

NSW Wendy Calabro
QLb Alex Hyles

NSW Roger Fitzhardinge
NSW Linda Krogh

QLb Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre
QLb Amanda Finnimore
NSW Cheryl Ludlow
NSW Annalisa Phillips

10/21/2015_7:45 PM



Boeckmann Floats

Competition 8: Advanced 5.3
E: Connie Bookless (QLD) C: Adam Riess (VIC) M: Peter Shaw (NSW)
Note: changes highlighted in yellow

Judges-

8:50 AM
8:59 AM
9:08 AM
9:17 AM
9:26 AM
9:35 AM
9:44 AM
9:53 AM
10:02 AM
10:11 AM
10:20 AM
10:29 AM
10:38 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM
11:36 AM
11:45 AM
11:54 AM
12:03 PM
12:12 PM
12:21 PM
12:30 PM
12:39 PM
1:30 PM
1:39 PM
1:48 PM
1:57 PM
2:06 PM
2:15 PM
2:24 PM
2:33 PM
2:42 PM
2:51 PM
3:00 PM
3:09 PM
3:18 PM
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

Bridle #
2148
4698

60
932
2044
4938

45854
5856
5142
3095
1690
2995

678
55
5846
574
2818
4343
683
4168
1677
5617

3533
1505
7313
1551
5212
2179
3311
7489
8502
1834
2843
126

246
1217
4646
5680

738
4745

Horse

STELLINA

REMI EASTERN STAR
FIDERDANZ

DVZ GOODWILL
NEVERSFELDE WILFRED
COUGARYV
BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO
DS BURLINGTON BERTIE
REMI FIRST FLEET

JIVE MATRIX C
HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO
WHISPERING WIZARD
Break

SANDAHL JARRAH
MAURITIUS

TIMMY ALMIGHTY
FLOWERVALE FLORENZ
STARLIGHT

JAYBEE RYANA

MR FANTASY

HV HER HIGHNESS
JAYBEE ALEXANDER
LORD LUBECK

Break/Lunch
MOGELVANGS ZIDANE
FRENCH OPEN

BORONIA HG

JOSHUA BROOK JAMISON
CABARET C

RENWOOD WARATAH
BRADGATE PARK RUPERT
UNTOUCHABLE 26

SOLO FELIZ

DON DANCIER

DER BESTE

HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA
Finish

AMERIGO

JIGSAW R

ANNEE

VOGUE

ROMEOS TUNE
BALLEDOR ENCORE

Saddleworld 2015 Australian Dressage Championships

Rider

Fiona Mcdonald-crowley
Kaz Roe

Nadia Coghlan

Beth Turner

Anthea Hayes

Tor Van den berge
Harvey Besley

Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Kaitlin Dooney
Jodie Newall

Holly Lewis

Deborah Carr

Pamela Bode
Wendy Calabro
Annabelle Warren
Kate Taylor-wheat
Maree Tomkinson
Nicole Magoffin
Justin Worthy
David Mckinnon
Michael Baker
Gemma Blums

Petra Lee

Judith Smith

Elliot Patterson
Wendy Cumming
Emma Flavelle

Sheryl Morsley
Emma-louise Baldwin
Dorothea Lungershausen
Daniella Dierks

Deon Stokes

Judith Smith

Judy Dierks

Roger Fitzhardinge

Linda Krogh

Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre
Amanda Finnimore

Cheryl Ludlow

Annalisa Phillips

TIME DRAW

Friday 23rd October

Arena 2A

State Owner

NSW Fiona Mcdonald-Crowley
QLD Kaz Roe

NSW Nadia Coghlan

NSW Beth Turner

VIC Anthea Hayes

QLD Tor Van Den Berge
QLD Dianne Brown
NSW Moira Kelly

QLb Kaitlin Dooney
NSW Jodie Newall

NSW HOLLY LEWIS

NSW Deborah Carr
NSW Pamela Bode
NSW Wendy Calabro
NSW Martha Brister
NSW Kate Taylor-Wheat

VIC Maree Tomkinson

QLD Dianne Brown
NSW Mrs Sheila Reeve
NSW Laura Summerhayes

VIC Michael Baker

QLb Gemma Blums

VIC Petra Lee

VIC Judith Smith

NSW Ela Weight

WA Wendy Cumming

QLb Caitlin Cullen

NSW Sheryl Morsley

NSW D, J & E BALDWIN

NSW Dorothea Lungershausen
NSW Daniella Dierks

WA Kate Barton

VIC Anthea Hayes

NSW Jenalle Duffy

NSW Roger Fitzhardinge

NSW Linda Krogh

QLb Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre
QLb Amanda Finnimore

NSW Cheryl Ludlow

NSW Annalisa Phillips
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